Disziplin
weibl. Jugend 2011 bis 2016:

weibl. Jugend 2007 bis 2010:

weibl. Jugend 2003 bis 2006:

mannl. Jugend 2011 bis 2016:

mannl. Jugend 2007 bis 2010:

mannl. Jugend 2003 bis 2006:

PI.

ua b WN B

No o b~ wWwN -

N =

u b WN B

N =

Vorname
Christina

Janna

Fenja

Svea
Sina-Michelle
Alisa

Hanna
Freya
Jantje
Marina
Fenja
Lara
Fenja

Felix
Janko

Falk
Bosse
Maik
Jonas
Tamme

Timon
Niklas
Keno

Kinderpreisbofdeln 2017

Name
Opfermann

Andreesen
Mulder
Doden
Menken
Klattenberg

Eilts
Ehmen
Hayen
Andreesen
Eilts

Braun
Potinius

Mulder
Weigel

Janssen
Streich
Janssen
Eiben
Friedrichs

Claassen
Janssen
Potinius

Meter
109

198
167
144
122

78

287
268
246
232
231
200
148

150
48

208
193
157
154
133

358
301
289

Stechen

29.07.2018



	2017

