Kinderpreisboßeln 2017

Disziplin weibl. Jugend 2011 bis 2016:	Pl.	Vorname Christina	Name Opfermann	Meter 109	Stechen
weibl. Jugend 2007 bis 2010:	1 2 3 4 5	Janna Fenja Svea Sina-Michelle Alisa	Andreesen Mulder Doden Menken Klattenberg	198 167 144 122 78	
weibl. Jugend 2003 bis 2006:	1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Hanna Freya Jantje Marina Fenja Lara Fenja	Eilts Ehmen Hayen Andreesen Eilts Braun Potinius	287 268 246 232 231 200 148	
männl. Jugend 2011 bis 2016:	1 2	Felix Janko	Mulder Weigel	150 48	
männl. Jugend 2007 bis 2010:	1 2 3 4 5	Falk Bosse Maik Jonas Tamme	Janssen Streich Janssen Eiben Friedrichs	208 193 157 154 133	
männl. Jugend 2003 bis 2006:	1 2 3	Timon Niklas Keno	Claassen Janssen Potinius	358 301 289	